
Previous Levy rates and Thresholds

Levy Order Assessment 

Years 

covered

PAYE Rate Net CIS rate Exemption 

Threshold

50% 

Reduction 

Threshold

2018 2018 – 2020 0.35% 1.25%
Less than 

£80,000

£80,000 -

£399,99

2021 
(Awaiting 

Parliamentary 

approval)

2021 
(Emergency 1 

year Order as a 

result of Covid-

19)

0.175% 0.625%
Less than 

£120,000

£120,000 -

£399,999

2022 
(This year’s 

Proposals)

2022 – 2024 0.35% 1.25%
Less than 

£120,000

£120,000 -

£399,999


